
Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Thursday 01/01/15 $50.00 JD Hill Carrie Hill
Friday 01/02/15 $20.00 Rex Mercer Kaitlyn Dinges
Monday 01/05/15 $20.00 Cary Bryant Gus Bryant
Tuesday 01/06/15 $20.00 Jared Oelke Roxanna Clawson
Wednesday 01/07/15 $20.00 Bob Juden Cody Gillette
Thursday 01/08/15 $20.00 Doenne Brown Brody Stamm
Friday 01/09/15 $20.00 Amanda Wilson Cole Quaney
Monday 01/12/15 $20.00 Kenna Bloyd Sierra Fearno
Tuesday 01/13/15 $20.00 Jean Houck Hadley DeHoff
Wednesday 01/14/15 $20.00 Travis Ahring Trey Ahring
Thursday 01/15/15 $20.00 Olpe Service Center Wes Miller director Ad

Friday 01/16/15 $20.00 Tamra Algrim Taylor Algrim

Monday 01/19/15 $20.00 Stephanie Batman Jake Joeckel

Tuesday 01/20/15 $20.00 TylorTodd Taylor Todd

Wednesday 01/21/15 $20.00 Zona Duncan Hannah Duncan

Thursday 01/22/15 $20.00 Cal Swickard Josie Russell

Friday 01/23/15 $20.00 Bill Tenpenny Shanie Adams

Monday 01/26/15 $20.00 Grace Grau Trenton Solida

Tuesday 01/27/15 $20.00 Brad Miller Erik Eisenbarth

Wednesday 01/28/15 $20.00 James Olson Kayla Olson

Thursday 01/29/15 $20.00 Danny Elwood Reed Murray

Friday 01/30/15 $20.00 Zabokrtsky Hardware Konnor Penning

Monday 02/02/15 $20.00 Betty Dew Hunter Brunson

Tuesday 02/03/15 $20.00 Vonya Schewertfeger Shelby Schmidt

Wednesday 02/04/15 $20.00 Marsha Wilkison Dakota Wilkison

Thursday 02/05/15 $20.00 Camie Melgoa Lakota Melgoza

Friday 02/06/15 $20.00 Bull Pen Daityn Rucker

Monday 02/09/15 $20.00 Leslie Jackman Tanner Jackman

Tuesday 02/10/15 $20.00 Robert Wareham-donated back Katelynn Kirkham

Wednesday 02/11/15 $20.00 Dusty Turner - donated back Nathan Johnsrud

Thursday 02/12/15 $20.00 Brody Peak Bo Krueger

Friday 02/13/15 $20.00 Pam Waite Shay Whiting

Saturday 02/14/15 $50.00 Lena Campbell Clay Hokr

Monday 02/16/15 $20.00 Charlee Jasper Callie McGhee

Tuesday 02/17/15 $20.00 Debbie Blocker Emily Sewell

Wednesday 02/18/15 $20.00 Mike Hubbard Kenzie Alexander

Thursday 02/19/15 $20.00 Shirley Grunder Kellie Bright



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Friday 02/20/15 $20.00 Rob Holland Hannah Holland

Monday 02/23/15 $20.00 Clair Schrock Chandler Comfort

Tuesday 02/24/15 $20.00 Rocky Martin Kassidy Martin

Wednesday 02/25/15 $20.00 Larry Duncan Jake Drews

Thursday 02/26/15 $20.00 Jacque Bretton Buddy Adams - director ad

Friday 02/27/15 $20.00 Denise Loyd Dally Patterson

Monday 03/02/15 $20.00 Tripp Williams Daniel Durkes

Tuesday 03/03/15 $20.00 Missy Bennett Fallon Dyer

Wednesday 03/04/15 $20.00 Shylar Whiting Shay Whiting

Thursday 03/05/15 $20.00 Kelley Slavin Trevor Meier

Friday 03/06/15 $20.00 Warren Campbell Clay Hokr

Monday 03/09/15 $20.00 Tyson Buchman Jake Anderson

Tuesday 03/10/15 $20.00 Glen Raupe Kayla Olson

Wednesday 03/11/15 $20.00 Todd Steinberger Jake Joeckel

Thursday 03/12/15 $20.00 Eric Hoelting Bo Krueger

Friday 03/13/15 $20.00 Mindy Holston Trey Holston

Monday 03/16/15 $20.00 Kayla Evans Hannah Duncan

Tuesday 03/17/15 $20.00 Pam Smith Katelynn Kirkham

Wednesday 03/18/15 $20.00 Chris Kile Tanner Jackman

Thursday 03/19/15 $20.00 Dana Benjamin Billy Barcus

Friday 03/20/15 $20.00 Ken Valentine Kailey Mae Hamilton

Monday 03/23/15 $20.00 Jennifer Albright Makala Boswell

Tuesday 03/24/15 $20.00 Jodi Wilkison Dakota Wilkison

Wednesday 03/25/15 $20.00 Darla Crowther Rio Esquibel

Thursday 03/26/15 $20.00 Lance Underhill Katie Couey

Friday 03/27/15 $20.00 Kate Rumford Tim Williams

Monday 03/30/15 $20.00 Scott Ferguson Krissie May

Tuesday 03/31/15 $20.00 Jeanne Anderson Cheyenne Larson

Wednesday 04/01/15 $20.00 Jim Boy Hash Kenzie Jones

Thursday 04/02/15 $20.00 Judy Gruber Halle Johnson

Friday 04/03/15 $20.00 Cheese Marten-donated back Fallon Dyer

Sunday 04/05/15 $50.00 Carl Lee Stueve Joel Miller

Monday 04/06/15 $20.00 Cheryl Brown Emily Sewell

Tuesday 04/07/15 $20.00 Jim & Barb Beaty Jada Burgman

Wednesday 04/08/15 $20.00 Elaine Reid Sierra Fearno

Thursday 04/09/15 $20.00 Russ Brown Olivia English

Friday 04/10/15 $20.00 JR Williams Daniel Durkes



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Monday 04/13/15 $20.00 Blaine Sederstrom Nicole Sedestrom

Tuesday 04/14/15 $20.00 Michael Hurley Dally Patterson

Wednesday 04/15/15 $20.00 Jill Smith Jaicee Walker

Thursday 04/16/15 $20.00 Martha Arnold Coy Arnold

Friday 04/17/15 $20.00 Char Henton Brody Stamm

Monday 04/20/15 $20.00 Danielle Landen Trenton Solida

Tuesday 04/21/15 $20.00 Peggy DeHoff Hadley DeHoff

Wednesday 04/22/15 $20.00 Michele Lutz Trey Ahring

Thursday 04/23/15 $20.00 Jim Lysinger Kaitlyn Dinges

Friday 04/24/15 $20.00 Aimee Mclaughlin Alex Towns

Monday 04/27/15 $20.00 Bill Mitchell Shanie Adams

Tuesday 04/28/15 $20.00 Tiffany Russell Josie Russell

Wednesday 04/29/15 $20.00 Jayland Wheeler Hannah Holland

Thursday 04/30/15 $20.00 Rhonda Russel Wyatt Schulz

Friday 05/01/15 $20.00 Ryan Sigg Callie McGhee

Monday 05/04/15 $20.00 Willis Hill Carrie Hill

Tuesday 05/05/15 $20.00 Tracie Mayo Shelby Schmidt

Wednesday 05/06/15 $20.00 Sheryl Brower Jessica Cossairt

Thursday 05/07/15 $20.00 Yvonne Yoder Bailey Hittle

Friday 05/08/15 $20.00 Dusty Zenger Konnor Penning

Monday 05/11/15 $20.00 Pat Martin Chandler Comfort

Tuesday 05/12/15 $20.00 Mike Ray Hunter Brunson

Wednesday 05/13/15 $20.00 Susan Stapleton Kassidy Martin

Thursday 05/14/15 $20.00 Brian Donley Kelli Bright

Friday 05/15/15 $20.00 Paula Krupp Paige Wiseman

Monday 05/18/15 $20.00 Jim Scott Erik Eisenbarth

Tuesday 05/19/15 $20.00 David McKinney Jayme Sloan

Wednesday 05/20/15 $20.00 Diane Walter Kolton Smith

Thursday 05/21/15 $20.00 Justice Green Dakotah Dunbar

Friday 05/22/15 $20.00 Margaret Miller Kenzie Jones

Monday 05/25/15 $50.00 Terri Crampton JD Draper

Tuesday 05/26/15 $20.00 Drew Krier Ashlyn Moeder

Wednesday 05/27/15 $20.00 Gaye Erwin Hannah May

Thursday 05/28/15 $20.00 Ricky Yaussi Ricky Yaussi

Friday 05/29/15 $20.00 Theresa Sparks Jesse Pope

Monday 06/01/15 $20.00 Becky Ohlde Karsyn Smith

Tuesday 06/02/15 $20.00 Shelly Patterson Katelyn Shulz



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Wednesday 06/03/15 $20.00 Virginia Wessel Lakota Melgoza

Thursday 06/04/15 $20.00 Debbie Knight Dylan Howland

Friday 06/05/15 $20.00 Sheila Bolejack Makinna Bentz

Monday 06/08/15 $20.00 Bill Quaney Cole Quaney

Tuesday 06/09/15 $20.00 Marcia Cook Gus Bryant

Wednesday 06/10/15 $20.00 Rod Clements Erik Eisenbarth

Thursday 06/11/15 $20.00 Glenda Alexander Kinzie Alexander

Friday 06/12/15 $20.00 Shelly Burton Jesse Pope

Monday 06/15/15 $20.00 Crystal Williams Tim Williams

Tuesday 06/16/15 $20.00 Matthew Jorgenson Dylan Howland

Wednesday 06/17/15 $20.00 Michelle Bruna Makinna Bentz

Thursday 06/18/15 $20.00 Jeri Brozek Roxanna Clawson

Friday 06/19/15 $20.00 Cole Koppitz Cole Koppitz

Monday 06/22/15 $20.00 Terry Holmes Shay Whiting

Tuesday 06/23/15 $20.00 Jackie Van Petten Hannah Holland

Wednesday 06/24/15 $20.00 Melissa Padilla Hunter Brunson

Thursday 06/25/15 $20.00 Beverly Englert Konnor Penning

Friday 06/26/15 $20.00 Aden Glaze Reed Murray

Monday 06/29/15 $20.00 LD Bontrager Bailey Hittle

Tuesday 06/30/15 $20.00 Jeanne Cutler Addison Beutler

Wednesday 07/01/15 $20.00 Laramie Mosley Morgan Robson

Thursday 07/02/15 $20.00 Lynda Woodcock Konnor Penning

Friday 07/03/15 $20.00 Brenda Reith Karsyn Smith

Saturday 07/04/15 $50.00 Meloni Biedenbender Marcella Dees

Monday 07/06/15 $20.00 Angelia Blain Hannah Duncan

Tuesday 07/07/15 $20.00 Jennifer Rhetz Makinna Bentz

Wednesday 07/08/15 $20.00 Justin Thompson JD Draper

Thursday 07/09/15 $20.00 Taylor Lagasse Taylor Lagasse

Friday 07/10/15 $20.00 Melinda Moeder Ashlyn Moeder

Monday 07/13/15 $20.00 Terryll Gloden Hagen Brunson

Tuesday 07/14/15 $20.00 Linda Swayze Kayla Olson

Wednesday 07/15/15 $20.00 Karen Gresling Kassidy Martin

Thursday 07/16/15 $20.00 Danzey Price donated back Trenton Solida

Friday 07/17/15 $20.00 Kathy Striggow Josie Russell

Monday 07/20/15 $20.00 Danny Patterson Dally Patterson

Tuesday 07/21/15 $20.00 Susan Tompkinson Shanie Adams

Wednesday 07/22/15 $20.00 Nancy Gasche Trevor Meier



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Thursday 07/23/15 $20.00 Trista Wickstom Jada Burgman

Friday 07/24/15 $20.00 John Loyd Hannah Holland

Monday 07/27/15 $20.00 Kathleen Hampton Katelyn Shulz

Tuesday 07/28/15 $20.00 Patti Potts Kinzie Alexander

Wednesday 07/29/15 $20.00 Sharon Durkes Daniel Durkes

Thursday 07/30/15 $20.00 Rusty Carter Joel Miller

Friday 07/31/15 $20.00 Brandy Robson Morgan Robson

Monday 08/03/15 $20.00 Brenda Bergosh Pepper Brown

Tuesday 08/04/15 $20.00 Doris Ramsey Coy Arnold

Wednesday 08/05/15 $20.00 Jessica Drews Jake Drews

Thursday 08/06/15 $20.00 Tom O'Neill none - just bought to support

Friday 08/07/15 $20.00 Jay Dohrmann Daityn Rucker

Monday 08/10/15 $20.00 Steve Mertens Makala Boswell

Tuesday 08/11/15 $20.00 Brandon Gillette Cody Gillette

Wednesday 08/12/15 $20.00 Billy Lane Barcus Billy Lane Barcus

Thursday 08/13/15 $20.00 Rocky LaFalier Rio Esquibel

Friday 08/14/15 $20.00 Kacey Bradshaw Colton Harroald

Monday 08/17/15 $20.00 Erica Graham Patterson Starcher

Tuesday 08/18/15 $20.00 Dan Summers Katie Couey

Wednesday 08/19/15 $20.00 Annie Russum Jaicee Walker

Thursday 08/20/15 $20.00 Susan Boulware Reid Flower

Friday 08/21/15 $20.00 Ricky Solida - donated back Trenton Solida

Monday 08/24/15 $20.00 Brenda Lagasse Taylor Lagasse

Tuesday 08/25/15 $20.00 Jodi Maluras Nicole Sederstrom

Wednesday 08/26/15 $20.00 Andy Dunbar Dakota Dunbar

Thursday 08/27/15 $20.00 Christina King Nicole Johnson

Friday 08/28/15 $20.00 Wesely Bryson Hunter Brunson

Monday 08/31/15 $20.00 Courtney Larson Dakotah Dunbar

Tuesday 09/01/15 $20.00 Stewart Coulager Trey Holston

Wednesday 09/02/15 $20.00 Brian Donley Kelli Bright

Thursday 09/03/15 $20.00 Cindy Lindsay Jake Anderson

Friday 09/04/15 $20.00 Shaila Bennett Wyatt SChulz

Monday 09/07/15 $50.00 Mary Graham Trey Ahring

Tuesday 09/08/15 $20.00 Bucky Fowler Ricky Yaussi

Wednesday 09/09/15 $20.00 Kevin and Carrie Beutler Addison Beutler

Thursday 09/10/15 $20.00 Debra Hill Brody Stamm

Friday 09/11/15 $20.00 Sheila Stout Jessica Cossairt



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Monday 09/14/15 $20.00 Debbie Likes Erik Eisenbarth

Tuesday 09/15/15 $20.00 Consolidated Oil Well Services Board Ad - Wiseman

Wednesday 09/16/15 $20.00 Richard Burton Cole Koppitz

Thursday 09/17/15 $20.00 Rhonda Whitehair Gus Bryant

Friday 09/18/15 $20.00 Kristy Berger Dally Patterson

Monday 09/21/15 $20.00 Rita Dowd Bailey Hittle

Tuesday 09/22/15 $20.00 Jr. Bamberger Sierra Fearno

Wednesday 09/23/15 $20.00 Dawn Jennings Nathan Johnsrud

Thursday 09/24/15 $20.00 Tammy Stevenson Shelby Schmidt

Friday 09/25/15 $20.00 Tom Sanders Fallon Dyer

Monday 09/28/15 $20.00 Jay Domer Hadley DeHoff

Tuesday 09/29/15 $20.00 Troy Melgoza Lakota Melgoza

Wednesday 09/30/15 $20.00 Larry Taylor Trevor Meier

Thursday 10/01/15 $20.00 Dave Sanders Dakota Dunbar

Friday 10/02/15 $20.00 Mandy Keller Coy Arnold

Monday 10/05/15 $20.00 Carol Panzer Kenzie Jones

Tuesday 10/06/15 $20.00 Gidget Woods Pepper Brown

Wednesday 10/07/15 $20.00 Jake Charleston Trey Holston

Thursday 10/08/15 $20.00 Loyd Russell Josie Russell

Friday 10/09/15 $20.00 Brittney Jayne Colton Harroald

Monday 10/12/15 $20.00 Klinton Dennis Dakota Wilkison

Tuesday 10/13/15 $20.00 Jolie Van Petten Olivia English

Wednesday 10/14/15 $20.00 Dana Copeland Evan Macklin

Thursday 10/15/15 $20.00 Crystal Williams Tim Williams

Friday 10/16/15 $20.00 Rhonda Meyerhoff Kolton Smith

Monday 10/19/15 $20.00 Ruth Latham Krissie May

Tuesday 10/20/15 $20.00 Stacy Kahnt Cheyenne Larson

Wednesday 10/21/15 $20.00 Jeff Dennis Ashlyn Moeder

Thursday 10/22/15 $20.00 Carley Hill Carrie Hill

Friday 10/23/15 $20.00 Squirt McNorton Shanie Adams

Monday 10/26/15 $20.00 Lindsey Bailey Reed Murray

Tuesday 10/27/15 $20.00 Andra Miller Joel Miller

Wednesday 10/28/15 $20.00 Mark Johnson Halle Johnson

Thursday 10/29/15 $20.00 Sharon Quaney Cole Quaney

Friday 10/30/15 $20.00 Heather Westbrook Jayme Sloan

Saturday 10/31/15 $50.00 Delphine Norton Kaitlyn Dinges

Monday 11/02/15 $20.00 Tamra Algrim Taylor Algrim



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Tuesday 11/03/15 $20.00 Brant Daniels Patterson Starcher

Wednesday 11/04/15 $20.00 Rick Connor Nicole Johnson

Thursday 11/05/15 $20.00 Sally Sewell Emily Sewell

Friday 11/06/15 $20.00 Denise Mestagh Jada Burgman

Monday 11/09/15 $20.00 Stephanie Vohs Alex Towns

Tuesday 11/10/15 $20.00 Candi Donham Jake Joeckel

Wednesday 11/11/15 $20.00 Matt Hunn Clay Hokr

Thursday 11/12/15 $20.00 Joseph Cole Bo Krueger

Friday 11/13/15 $20.00 Melody Marshall Hannah May

Monday 11/16/15 $20.00 People's State Bank  DONATED BACK Taylor Todd

Tuesday 11/17/15 $20.00 Laramie Jueneman Makinna Bentz

Wednesday 11/18/15 $20.00 Dustin Jilek Paige Wiseman

Thursday 11/19/15 $20.00 Christy McGhee Callie McGhee

Friday 11/20/15 $20.00 Robert McCormack Kinzie Alexander

Monday 11/23/15 $20.00 Joe Schremmer Dylan Howland

Tuesday 11/24/15 $20.00 Cass Baalman Chandler Comfort

Wednesday 11/25/15 $20.00 Loretta Hitz Jaicee Walker

Thursday 11/26/15 $50.00 Sheryl Fabricius Katie Couey

Friday 11/27/15 $20.00 Claretta Brown Rio Esquibel

Monday 11/30/15 $20.00 Ernie Rodina Billy Lane Barcus

Tuesday 12/01/15 $20.00 Don Kincaid Jake Drews

Wednesday 12/02/15 $20.00 Mandy Calderon Daityn Rucker

Thursday 12/03/15 $20.00 Kingman General Store Makala Boswell

Friday 12/04/15 $20.00 Lillie Pankaskie Cody Gillette

Monday 12/07/15 $20.00 Jennifer Fairleigh Reid Flower

Tuesday 12/08/15 $20.00 Mane Focus Roxanna Clawson

Wednesday 12/09/15 $20.00 LeRoy Hays Trenton Solida

Thursday 12/10/15 $20.00 Greg Sederstrom Nicole Sedestrom

Friday 12/11/15 $20.00 Carla Sampson Dakotah Dunbar

Monday 12/14/15 $20.00 Nicki Harris Jake Anderson

Tuesday 12/15/15 $20.00 Jeana Bailey Kelli Bright

Wednesday 12/16/15 $20.00 Mike Ritter Hunter Brunson

Thursday 12/17/15 $20.00 Garret Waugh JD Draper

Friday 12/18/15 $20.00 Stacey Cossairt Jessica Cossairt

Monday 12/21/15 $20.00 Ken Richmond Trey Holston

Tuesday 12/22/15 $20.00 Ron Cowell Hadley DeHoff

Wednesday 12/23/15 $20.00 Dusty Arnold Coy Arnold



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Thursday 12/24/15 $20.00 Trevor and Cacee Cox Addison Beutler

Friday 12/25/15 $50.00 Kris Hanson Brody Stamm

Monday 12/28/15 $20.00 Kirby Daetwiler Ricky Yaussi

Tuesday 12/29/15 $20.00 Matt Foltz Trey Ahring

Wednesday 12/30/15 $20.00 Jeff Lahr Wyatt Schulz

Thursday 12/31/15 $500.00 Carl & Maggie Haag Jada Burgman


